(+34) 91 3235805
(+34) 91 3235703
Avd. del Cno de lo Cortao, 28A, Nave 1
28703 San Sebastián de los Reyes, Madrid.
2
MODELS

• MM: Mounting Frame 500 x 100 mm.
GRAPHIC DESCRIPTION
Order example: L100C 500x100 ALU + MAI+MM
• To order linear grille with 25mm perimetric frame, blades at 0° inclination, 500x100 mm, made in
anodized aluminium, with flow regulation (damper), anti-insects netting and mounting frame,
you should request:
Order example: L1015 500x100 LB + MAP+MM
• To order linear grille with 25mm perimetric frame, blades at 15° inclination, 500x100 mm, white
lacquered, with anti-birds netting and mounting frame, you should request:
Order Description
1 Grille L100C 500x100 - anodized aluminium Linear grille with 25mm perimetric frame, blades at 0° inclination
500x100 mm, made in anodized aluminium, with flow regulation
(damper).
1 Mounting frame MM 500x100 Mounting frame: 500x100 mm.
Order Description
1 Grille L1015 500x100 – white lacquered Linear grille with 25mm perimetric frame, blades at 15°
inclination, 500x100 mm, white lacquered.
Mounting frame Mounting frame:
Serie Model Meas’s Finishes
100 100C ALU
1015 1015C L x H LB
L 110 110C RAL
1115 1115C
200 200C
2015 2015C
210 210C
2115 2115C
Accessories
MAI
MAP
PLÉNUM
PFYF
FIXING ACCESSORIES
MM
LINEAR GRILLES WITH 25mm PERIMETRIC FRAME
SERIE L
Note:
o In the case of grilles with flow regulation, they may not be fitted with MAI, MAP or PFYP.
S
E
R
IE
 L
_
V
2
0
2
5
0
4
0
9
Any element of this document may be subject to change without notice from Manufacturas Difair-Clima, S.L. CONTAINS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY.
Any partial or total reproduction of the contents without the express authorization of Manufacturas DIFAIR-CLIMA, S.L. is prohibited.
The information contained in this document is based on careful testing and experience. It reflects our knowledge and is for guidance purposes only. It
is provided in good faith and the user should satisfy himself that the product is fit for use prior to any application. The values quoted are averages and
should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes. The manufacturer and distributor are not responsible for any non-
recommended use or consequential damage.
THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THIS DOCUMENT SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS VERSIONS OF THIS DOCUMENT.
Manufacturas Difair-Clima, S.L.
Avd. del Cno de lo Cortao, 28A, Nave 1
28703 San Sebastián de los Reyes, Madrid.
(+34) 91 3235805
(+34) 91 3235703